training agenda

EWCs enforcing the right to training

Enforcement training for EWC members

4-6 September 2024, Bilbao

course opening, introductions, icebreaker

9:00

10:30

11:00

12:30

14:00

15:30

16:00

17:30

ETUI is co-funded by the European Commission _

Wednesday 4" Sept

EWC/SE WC rights
Comparing the EWC rights stemming from EWC
agreements (among participants)
pre-course task, presentation by EWC

EWC/SE WC rights
The EWC catalogue of rights, based on the
directive and Commission proposal

Input

My wishlist
Creating own agreement improvement wishlist,
on the basis of the full model of EWC rights

Group activity, individual activity

Right to training
Commonalities and differences across Europe

Presentation, discussion, end of the day

Thursday 5% Sept

What is enforcement?
Increasing EWC awareness on their power
strategies

attitudes workshop, empowerment checklist

coffee break

Challenging uncooperative management
Storytelling, learning from case studies in the group

lunch break

Challenging uncooperative management
Role — play

coffee break

Strategy for stronger EWC/SE WC using the full
palette of rights
Designing the EWC enforcement guidelines
Brainstorming, end of the day

EWC trainings are financed by European Workers Participation Fund (EWPF)

Friday 6" Sept

Developing EWC rights

Improving the chosen EWC right in participants’
EWC agreement

Group activity

High-performing EWCs and their training plans
ETUI survey findings

closing the training, evaluation

departures




