## EWCs enforcing the right to training

Enforcement training for EWC members

## 4-6 September 2024, Bilbao

	Wednesday 4 <sup>th</sup> Sept	Thursday 5 <sup>th</sup> Sept	Friday 6 <sup>th</sup> Sept
9:00 - 10:30	course opening, introductions, icebreaker  EWC/SE WC rights  Comparing the EWC rights stemming from EWC  agreements (among participants)  pre-course task, presentation by EWC	What is enforcement? Increasing EWC awareness on their power strategies attitudes workshop, empowerment checklist	Developing EWC rights Improving the chosen EWC right in participants' EWC agreement Group activity
coffee break			
11:00 - 12:30	EWC/SE WC rights  The EWC catalogue of rights, based on the directive and Commission proposal  Input	Challenging uncooperative management Storytelling, learning from case studies in the group	High-performing EWCs and their training plans ETUI survey findings closing the training, evaluation
lunch break			
14:00 - 15:30	My wishlist  Creating own agreement improvement wishlist, on the basis of the full model of EWC rights  Group activity, individual activity	Challenging uncooperative management  Role – play	departures
coffee break			
16:00 - 17:30	Right to training  Commonalities and differences across Europe  Presentation, discussion, end of the day	Strategy for stronger EWC/SE WC using the full palette of rights  Designing the EWC enforcement guidelines  Brainstorming, end of the day	





